
10/7/2021

JORGE VIERA

45821

JORGE VIERA

20211649

Pembroke Pines Police 1st FL to 4th FL /
Tamara Golditch, 754-581-6393
9500 PINES BOULEVARD
 1st FL to 4th FL
PEMBROKE PINES,  FL  33024
Contact: Chris Stasio 954 431-2501

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
601 CITY CENTER WAY
3RD FLR- SUITE 303
PEMBROKE PINES,  FL

Acct # 3292
  FaxFor: Job Site:

Labor Description
Type Quantity Product Description Color / Item Number Price Total

Room

Quote #

Customer PO

Date

Sales Person1

Designer

Contract #

Change Order Request
of Project 12694

Moisture Control
$3.06 $6,107.76

Moisture Mitigation1996SqFtLabor
Moisture Mitigation at 1st FL CarpetNotes

Information

$6,107.76

$6,107.76

Deposit
Date Ck #

Materials

Sales Tax
$6,107.76Contract Total

Labor

Total

Grand Total

INTERFACE STATE CONTRACT 121715-IFA NJPA; 52100000-16-ACS (STATE OF FLORIDA)

Buyer __________________________________ Date ____________                Seller __________________________________ Date ____________

10/26/2021 8:45:04 AMQuote # 45821Page 1 Q2-44


